
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 45015057

Data publicarii	28.03.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 623,97 RON - 623,97 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: MECANISM WC BETA M BUC 1 38.6555 38.66 BEC M BUC 60 1.2605 75.63 BROASCA 85X45S SB8545 M BUC 1 13.4454 13.45 AMORTIZOR USA MEDIU M BUC 1 75.6303 75.63 PRELUNGITOR 5M 6 PRIZE CU PROT SI INTR VIPEX 3X1.5 P BUC 2 58.8235 117.65 SIFON FLEXIBIL 32 PLASTURO M BUC 10 5.8824 58.82 BUTUC 80 M BUC 7 24.3697 170.59 PRIZA SIMPLA SCHNEIDER M BUC 3 9.2437 27.73 RACORD WC TM M BUC 1 15.1261 15.13 SET FIXARE WC M BUC 5 2.9412 14.71 SILICON ADEZIV POLISTIREN BISON M BUC 1 15.9664 15.97
